

# BREVET MARCHE AUDAX- 50 Km

## 13 Janvier 2019 LES HERBIERS

### Les Herbiers /

**Totaux Progression**



**50,000-km**

**10:00 -h**

	PARTIEL		Cumuls	
ITINERAIRE	KMS	TEMPS	KMS	HORAIRE
<i>DEPART Salle Gâte Bourse</i>	0,000-km	0:00 -h	0,000-km	7:30-H
<i>Feux petit Bourg</i>	1,700-km	0:17 -h	1,700-km	7:47-H
<i>La Baudonniere</i>	3,700-km	0:37-h	5,400-km	8:24-H
<i>L'ormeau</i>	2,700-km	0:27-h	8,100-km	8:51-H
<i>Chemin de Coutiny</i>	1,100-km	0:11-h	9,200-km	9:02-H
<b>RAVITO</b>	0,000-km	0:00 -h	9,200-km	9:02-H
<b>DEPART</b>	0,000-km	0:15 -h	9,200-km	9:17-H
<i>Puy du Fou</i>	1,900-km	0:19-h	11,100-km	9:36-H
<i>Etang l'Aujardière</i>	2,900-km	0:29-h	14,000-km	10:05-H
<i>Zone Industrielle</i>	2,700-km	0:27-h	16,700-km	10:32-H
<i>La Renaudière</i>	2,500-km	0:25-h	19,200-km	10:57-H
<b>RAVITO</b>	0,000-km	0:00 -h	19,200-km	10:57-H
<b>DEPART</b>	0,000-km	0:10 -h	19,200-km	11:07-H
<i>Moulin Pilardière</i>	2,300-km	0:23-h	21,500-km	11:30-H
<i>Route des Epresses</i>	2,400-km	0:24-h	23,900-km	11:54-H
<i>Eglise St Michel</i>	1,500-km	0:15-h	25,400-km	12:09-H
<i>Salle Ouvrard</i>	2,100-km	0:21-h	27,500-km	12:30-H
<b>REPAS</b>	0,000-km	0:00 -h	27,500-km	12:30-H
<b>DEPART</b>	0,000-km	0:55 -h	27,500-km	13:25-H
<i>L'éperon</i>	1,900-km	0:19-h	29,400-km	13:44-H
<i>L'Epaud</i>	1,500-km	0:15-h	30,900-km	13:59-H
<i>La Chambaudière</i>	1,900-km	0:19-h	32,800-km	14:18-H
<i>L'acheneau</i>	3,200-km	0:32-h	36,000-km	14:50-H
<b>RAVITO</b>	0,000-km	0:00 -h	36,000-km	14:50-H
<b>DEPART</b>	0,000-km	0:10 -h	36,000-km	15:00-H
<i>La Boulaie</i>	2,200-km	0:22-h	38,200-km	15:22-H
<i>Rue du Canut</i>	2,500-km	0:25-h	40,700-km	15:47-H
<i>Le Boitissandeu</i>	1,800-km	0:18-h	42,500-km	16:05-H
<i>Stade d'ardelay</i>	1,200-km	0:12-h	43,700-km	16:17-H
<b>RAVITO</b>	0,000-km	0:00 -h	43,700-km	16:17-H
<b>DEPART</b>	0,000-km	0:10 -h	43,700-km	16:27-H
<i>Rocade</i>	1,100-km	0:11-h	44,800-km	16:38-H
<i>Piscine</i>	3,900-km	0:39-h	48,700-km	17:17-H
<i>ARRIVEE salle gâte bourse</i>	1,300-km	0:13-h	50,000-km	17:30-H